Mile
Hank
Claire
Elizabeth
Danielle
Holly
Brooklyn

800m
Connor
Jayden
Claire
Elizabeth
Danielle
Hank
Brooklyn
Holly

400m
Gabe
Connor
Jayden
Nevaeh

1 2
1:17 2:50
1:19 2:55
1:25 3:03
1:29 31
1:30 3:12
1:27 31

1:16 2:32
1:16 2:32
1:20 2:46
1:23 2:52
1:27 2:57
1:24 3:00
1:36 3:15
1:37 3:30

1:00.59
1:04.41
1:10
1:16

3 4
4:30 5:53
4:30 5:56
4:41 6:06
4:42 6:08
5:00 6:44
5:02 6:50

100m
Kaleb
Ryan E
Kevin
Jeremiah
DJ
Tyler
Beau
Rheanna
JoJo
Cody
Isabella
Alyssa
Joan

200m

Jackson
Kaleb
Ryan E
Kevin
Tyler
Eddie
JoJo
Beau
Rheanna
Isabella
Alyssa
Joan

11.06
11.26
11.56
11.68
12.06
12.42
12.84
12.97
13.13
13.66

14.7

15.5
19.87

23
23
24.84
25.5
26.47
27.02
273
27.38
29.13
33.03
36.5
4.7

100/110mh

Jackson
Eddie
Jovvana

300m
Jeremiah
Gabe
Nevaeh
Jovvana

18.44
16.22
19.22



